
 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE FOR THE PUYALLUP TRIBE   
DOCKETS UE-220066 AND UG-220067 – Page 1     
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LAW OFFICE, PUYALLUP INDIAN TRIBE 
3009 E. PORTLAND AVE. 

TACOMA, WA  98404 
(253) 573-7877 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
BEFORE THE WASHINGTON 

UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND 
TRANSPORATION COMMISSION, 

Complainant, 

v. 

PUGET SOUND ENERGY,  

Respondent. 
 

  
DOCKETS UE-220066 and UG-220067 

 
PUYALLUP TRIBE OF INDIANS’ 
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 

 

 

TO: Amanda Maxwell, Executive Director and Secretary, Washington Utilities and 

Transportation Commission, 621 Woodland Square Loop SE, Lacey, Washington; and  

TO: PARTIES OF RECORD:  

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE UNDERSIGNED hereby enters their appearance as 

counsel for the Puyallup Tribe of Indians in the above-entitled matter, specifically reserving all 

rights including those relating to jurisdiction, and requests that all further motions, notices, 

pleadings, and other papers in this proceeding be served upon them at the following address:  

Lisa Anderson 
Sam Stiltner 
Alec Wrolson 



 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE FOR THE PUYALLUP TRIBE   
DOCKETS UE-220066 AND UG-220067 – Page 2     
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LAW OFFICE, PUYALLUP INDIAN TRIBE 
3009 E. PORTLAND AVE. 

TACOMA, WA  98404 
(253) 573-7877 

Law Office 
Puyallup Tribe of Indians 
3009 East Portland Avenue 
Tacoma, WA 98404  
(253)573-7852 
lisa.anderson@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov 
sam.stiltner@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov 
alec.wrolson@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov 
 
Dated this 23rd day of February, 2022.  
 

 
PUYALLUP TRIBE OF INDIANS 

 
     s/ Lisa A. Anderson, WSBA #27877 
     s/ Samuel J. Stiltner, WSBA #7765 
     s/ Alec S. Wrolson, WSBA #54076 
     Law Office, Puyallup Tribe of Indians 
     3009 East Portland Ave. 
     Tacoma, WA  98404    
     Phone:  253-573-7852; Fax:  253-680-5998 
     Email: lisa.anderson@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov 
      sam.stiltner@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov 
      alec.wrolson@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov 
 
 
 
      
 
 

 


