1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7	BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
9	WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORATION COMMISSION,	DOCKETS UE-220066 and UG-220067
10	Complainant,	PUYALLUP TRIBE OF INDIANS'
11	v.	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
12	PUGET SOUND ENERGY,	
13	Respondent.	
14		
15	TO: Amanda Maxwell, Executive Director and Secretary, Washington Utilities and	
16	Transportation Commission, 621 Woodland Square Loop SE, Lacey, Washington; and	
17	TO: PARTIES OF RECORD:	
18	PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE UNDERSIGNED hereby enters their appearance as	
19	counsel for the Puyallup Tribe of Indians in the above-entitled matter, specifically reserving all	
20	rights including those relating to jurisdiction, and requests that all further motions, notices,	
21	pleadings, and other papers in this proceeding be served upon them at the following address:	
22 23	Lisa Anderson Sam Stiltner Alec Wrolson	
	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE FOR THE PUYALLUP T DOCKETS UE-220066 AND UG-220067 – Page 1	RIBELaw Office, Puyallup Indian Tribe3009 E. PORTLAND AVE.TACOMA, WA 98404(253) 573-7877

1	Law Office
2	Puyallup Tribe of Indians 3009 East Portland Avenue
3	Tacoma, WA 98404 (253)573-7852
4	lisa.anderson@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov sam.stiltner@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov
5	alec.wrolson@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov
6	Dated this 23rd day of February, 2022.
7	PUYALLUP TRIBE OF INDIANS
8	<u>s/ Lisa A. Anderson, WSBA #27877</u> s/ Samuel J. Stiltner, WSBA #7765
9	<u>s/ Sumuer 5. Summer, WSBA #7705</u> <u>s/ Alec S. Wrolson, WSBA #54076</u> Law Office, Puyallup Tribe of Indians
10	3009 East Portland Ave. Tacoma, WA 98404
11	Phone: 253-573-7852; Fax: 253-680-5998 Email: lisa.anderson@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov
12	sam.stiltner@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov alec.wrolson@puyalluptribe-nsn.gov
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE FOR THE PUYALLUP TRIBE DOCKETS UE-220066 AND UG-220067 – Page 2 Law Office, Puyallup Indian Tribe 3009 E. PORTLAND AVE. TACOMA, WA 98404 (253) 573-7877